
Pos.

U13m

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

U13w

1

2

3

St.Nr.

11

1

5

9

12

6

7

3

2

10

8

13

31

33

32

UCI-ID

10084656429

10082318527

10079008605

10045736591

10078680926

10051579025

10076598860

10077519653

10071983074

10056143883

10064571668

Nachname

Rinner

Schmid

Stihler

Sohnsmeyer

Benz

Fischer

Herzog

Maier

Heß

Tusint

Oechsler

Rinklin

Servay

Hoffmann

Kohler

Vorname

Jonathan

Linus

Fritz

Len

Benedikt

Wenzel

Tim

Kilian

Friedrich

Moritz

Emil

Jacob

Julia

Antonia

Caroline

Verein

RV Höngg ZH

KJC Ravensburg

RSV Wanderslust Hofweier e.V.

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

1.RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

VC Hohentwiel Singen e.V.

RSC Donaueschingen 1997 e.V.

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

Radsport Team Kraichgau e.V.

Radsport Team Kraichgau e.V.

RSG Eichstätten

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

TSG 1874 Leutkirch

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Runden

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

7

15

15

14

Punkte

23

9

3

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

Gesamtzeit

33:24.887

33:25.120

33:25.149

33:25.551

33:25.375

33:25.877

33:26.672

33:26.888

33:27.518

33:29.719

34:33.462

15:47.132

33:24.875

33:29.824

35:46.973

Nach Runden sortiert
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41. Konstanzer City Radrennen

Rennen 03/04

U13 m/w

Rennen (15 Runden) started at 14:00:50

Rundenlänge 2,800 Km

19.05.2019 14:00

Offizielles Ergebnis


